MSMEs 

11. Registration and 

formalization of 

businesses increased 

6.1 Funding Requirements 

Based on activities in the NEAP 2022-2026, the budget for the implementation of activities is pegged 

at Two hundred and sixty five million, two hundred and fifty thousand Dalasis (D265, 250,000.00). 

For the first year of implementation, Sixty Five Million Dalasis (D65, 000,000) is required. 

Due to budgetary constraints and to ensure that the activities are implemented efficiently and 

effectively, the strategies and activities a resource mobilisation strategy will be developed and it shall